Bestuurssamenstelling v Helvoirt

Voorzitter
Penningmeester
Secretaris

Jeugd

PR en sponsoring
Vrijwillgers
Accommodatie

Arjan van den Hoven
Marion van Asseldonk
Joseph Pennings

Ferry Mallo

vacature, via voorzitter
Edwin Pijnenburg
Maarten Hamers

voorzitter@vvhelvoirt.nl
penningmeester@ vvhelvoirt.nl

info@vvhelvoirt.nl
jeugd@vvhelvoirt.nl

sponsor@ vvhelvoirt.nl
dranken@drankenhelvoirt.nl
m-hamers@home.nl

0617236134
0642935319
0653760133
0622412440

0623988171
0629248223



